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Faculty Senate Members 

2012-2013 

Name Department Term 
ANDERSON SCHOOLS OF MANAGEMENT(2) 
Henry Van Buren 
Associate Professor 
vanburen@mgt.unm.edu 
MSC05 3090 

ASM Organizational Studies 2012-2014 

Steven Alan Yourstone 
Associate Professor 
yourstone@mgt.unm.edu 
MSC05 3090 

Anderson School of Management 2011-2013 

ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING(1) 
Kristina Yu 
Assistant Professor 
khyu@unm.edu 
MSC04 2530 

School of Architecture and Planning 2012-2014 

ARTS AND SCIENCES(15) 
Janie Chermak 
Professor 
jchermak@unm.edu 
MSC05 3060 

Economics 2011-2013 

Kristina Ciesielski 
Associate Professor 
ktc@unm.edu 
MSC03 2220 

Psychology Department 2011-2013 

Richard Willis Holder 
Professor 
vpacad@unm.edu 
MSC03 2060 

Chemistry Department 2012-2014 

Feroza F Jussawalla 
Professor 
fjussawa@unm.edu 
MSC03 2170 

English Department 2011-2013 

Jeffrey Long 
Professor 
jlo@unm.edu 
MSC01 1040 

Anthropology Department 2012-2014 

Nancy Lopez 
Assistant Professor 
nlopez@unm.edu 
MSC05 3080 

Sociology Department 2012-2014 

Margo Milleret 
Associate Professor 
milleret@unm.edu 
MSC03 2100 

Spanish Portuguese 2011-2013 

Amy Neel Speech and Hearing Sciences 2011-2013 
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Associate Professor 
atneel@unm.edu 
MSC01 1195 
Patricia Risso 
Professor 
prisso@unm.edu 
MSC06 3760 

History Department 2011-2013 

Christine Marie Sierra 
Associate Professor 
csierra@unm.edu 
MSC05 3070 

Political Science Department 2012-2014 

James Thomas 
Associate Professor 
jthomas@unm.edu 
MSC07 4220 

Physics Astronomy 2011-2013 

Thomas F Turner 
Professor 
turnert@unm.edu 
MSC03 2020 

Biology Department 2012-2014 

Irene Vasquez 
Director 
ivasquez@unm.edu 
MSC03 2110 

American Studies 2011-2013 

Blair Wolf 
Associate Professor 
wolf@unm.edu 
MSC03 2020 

Biology Department 2012-2014 

VACANT     
EDUCATION(4) 
Kristopher Goodrich 
Assistant Professor 
kgoodric@unm.edu 
MSC05 3040 

Individual Family Comm Educ IFCE 2011-2013 

Matthew Lemberger-Truelove 
Assistant Professor 
melt@unm.edu 
MSC05 3040 

Individual Family Comm Educ IFCE 2011-2013 

VACANT     
VACANT     
ENGINEERING(4) 
Cassiano De Oliveira 
Professor 
cassiano@unm.edu 
MSC01 1120 

Chemical Nuclear Engineering 2011-2013 

Walter H Gerstle 
Professor 
gerstle@unm.edu 
MSC01 1070 

Civil Engineering Civil Engr 2012-2014 

John Russell 
Professor SOE Mechanical Engineering 2012-2014 
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jjrussel@unm.edu 
MSC01 1150 
Edl Schamiloglu 
Professor 
edl@ece.unm.edu 
MSC01 1100 

Electrical and Computer Engineering 2012-2014 

FINE ARTS(3) 
Vladimir Conde Reche 
Assistant Professor 
vreche@unm.edu 
MSC04 2570 

Theatre and Dance 2012-2014 

Michael Cook 
Professor 
mcook@unm.edu 
MSC04 2560 

Art and Art History 2012-2014 

Michael Hix 
Assistant Professor 
mhix@unm.edu 
MSC04 2570 

Music 2012-2013 

GALLUP(2) 
Joe Kee 
Assistant Professor 
jkee01@unm.edu 
MSC12 7240 

Gallup Branch 2012-2014 

Floyd Kezele 
Associate Professor 
fjkez@gallup.unm.edu 
MSC12 7240 

Gallup Branch 2011-2013 

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES(1) 
Holly Phillips 
Lecturer III 
HPhillips@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5100 

HSC Library 2011-2013 

LAW(1) 
Scott Hughes 
Professor 
hughes@law.unm.edu 
MSC11 6070 

School of Law Administration 2011-2013 

LOS ALAMOS(1) 
Dennis Davies-Wilson 
Library Director 
davies@unm.edu 
MSC12 7160 

Los Alamos Branch 2011-2013 

MEDICINE(23) 
William Adler 
Assistant Professor 
WAdler@salud.unm.edu 
MSC10 5550 

Internal Medicine IM 2011-2013 

Teresa Anderson 
Associate Professor Pediatrics General Division 2011-2013 
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TTAnderson@salud.unm.edu 
MSC10 5590 
Coffee Brown 
Lecturer III 
CoBrown@salud.unm.edu 
MSC11 6260 

Emerg Med EMS Academy 2012-2014 

Lee Brown 
Professor 
LKBrown@salud.unm.edu 
MSC10 5550 

Internal Medicine IM 2011-2013 

Brian Bunnett 
Lecturer III 
BBunnett@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5100 

HSC Library Informatics Ctr. 2011-2013 

Terry K Crowe 
Professor 
TCrowe@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5240 

Pediatrics Occupational Therapy 2011-2013 

Elizabeth Greer 
Lecturer III 
EJGreer@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5260 

Radiologic Sciences 2011-2013 

Chien-An Andy Hu 
Associate Professor 
AHu@salud.unm.edu 
MSC08 4670 

Biochemistry Molecular Biology 2012-2014 

Thomas Long 
Associate Professor 
TLong@salud.unm.edu 
MSC11 6120 

Anesthiology Pediatric Faculty 2012-2014 

Melissa Martinez 
Professor 
mmarti06@unm.edu 
MSC10 5550 

IM Div General Internal Med GIM 2012-2014 

Robert McDaniels 
Lecturer III 
RMcDaniels@salud.unm.edu 
MSC11 6260 

Emerg Med EMS Academy 2012-2014 

Scott A Ness 
Associate Professor 
SNess@salud.unm.edu 
MSC08 4660 

Molecular Genetics Microbiology 2012-2014 

Grace Park 
Assistant Professor 
GPark@salud.unm.edu 
MSC10 5560 

Emergency Medicine Department 2012-2014 

John Rask 
Associate Professor 
JRask@salud.unm.edu 
MSC11 6120 

Anesthesiology Department 2011-2013 

Vallabh (Raj) Shah Biochemistry Molecular Biology 2012-2014 
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Associate Professor 
VShah@salud.unm.edu 
MSC08 4670 
Codruta Soneru 
Assistant Professor 
CSoneru@salud.unm.edu 
MSC11 6120 

Anesthiology Pediatric Faculty 2012-2014 

Victor Strasburger 
Professor 
vstrasburger@salud.unm.edu 
MSC10 5590 

Pediatrics 2012-2014 

Robert Otto Valdez 
Executive Director 
ROValdez@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5040 

Family Community Medicine Dept 2012-2014 

James A Wallace 
Professor 
JWallace@salud.unm.edu 
MSC08 4740 

Neurosciences 2011-2013 

VACANT     
VACANT     
VACANT     
VACANT     
NURSING(2) 
Cindy Mendelson 
Assistant Professor 
CFMendelson@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5350 

College of Nursing 2011-2013 

George F (Geoff) Shuster III 
Associate Professor 
GShuster@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5350 

College of Nursing 2012-2014 

PHARMACY(2) 
Donald A Godwin 
Associate Dean 
DGodwin@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5360 

College of Pharmacy 2012-2014 

Jeffrey Norenberg 
Professor 
jpnoren@unm.edu 
MSC09 5360 

College of Pharmacy 2011-2013 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION(1) 
Bruce Joel Perlman 
Professor 
bperlman@unm.edu 
MSC05 3100 

School of Public Administration 2012-2014 

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE(1) 
Michael Thomas 
Professor UC University Honors Program 2012-2014 
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mthomas@unm.edu 
MSC06 3890 
VALENCIA(1) 
Danizete Martinez 
Assistant Professor 
danizete@unm.edu 
MSC12 7170 

Valencia County Branch 2012-2014 

TAOS(1) 
William Knief 
Public Relations Specialist 
billk@unm.edu 
MSC12 7250 

Taos Branch 2012-2014 

AT LARGE(8) 
Daniel Barkley 
Professor 
barkley@unm.edu 
MSC05 3020 

University Libraries Zimmerman Public Sv 2011-2013 

Sylvia Celedon-Pattichis 
Associate Professor 
sceledon@unm.edu 
MSC05 3040 

Language Literacy Sociocultural LL 2011-2013 

Maya Elrick 
Professor 
dolomite@unm.edu 
MSC03 2040 

Earth and Planetary Sciences Dept 2011-2013 

Tobias Fischer 
Associate Professor 
fischer@unm.edu 
MSC03 2040 

Earth and Planetary Sciences Dept 2011-2013 

Nick Vincent Flor 
Associate Professor 
nickflor@unm.edu 
MSC05 3090 

ASM Mrkting Info Decision Sci MIDS 2012-2014 

Pamela Viktoria Pyle 
Associate Professor 
pvpyle@unm.edu 
MSC04 2570 

Music 2012-2014 

Sue Queen 
Associate Professor 
SQueen@salud.unm.edu 
MSC09 5230 

Orthopaedics Physical Therapy 2012-2014 

Timothy J Ross 
Professor 
ross@unm.edu 
MSC01 1070 

Civil Engineering Civil Engr 2012-2014 
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